Обсяг виробленої будівельної продукції за видами у 2019 році 
(остаточні дані)
(тис.грн)

	
	Січень
	Січень–лютий
	Січень–березень
	Січень–квітень
	Січень–травень
	Січень–червень
	Січень–липень
	Січень–серпень
	Січень–вересень
	Січень–жовтень
	Січень–листопад
	Січень–грудень

	Будівництво
	109316
	246467
	498674
	767574
	1129733
	1422107
	1792019
	2091003
	2449880
	2959403
	3273227
	4346148

	Будівлі
	70486
	148484
	278825
	372810
	511044
	626775
	756778
	884461
	999656
	1148014
	1272712
	1641554

	житлові
	15738
	40553
	60244
	80420
	95454
	117646
	137938
	167620
	191803
	213869
	232943
	317932

	нежитлові
	54748
	107931
	218581
	292390
	415590
	509129
	618840
	716841
	807853
	934145
	1039769
	1323622

	Інженерні споруди
	38830
	97983
	219849
	394764
	618689
	795332
	1035241
	1206542
	1450224
	1811389
	2000515
	2704594
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